Vernon College Library

Orientation Schedule

Spring Semester 2022

Thursday
January 20, 2022

Register

Orientations are scheduled at:

10a.m., 3 p.m.,and 5 p.m.

Registration closes at 10 a.m. on
Wednesday, January 19, 2022.

Tuesday
January 25, 2022

Register

Orientations are scheduled at:

10a.m., 3 p.m.,and 5 p.m.

Registration closes at 10 a.m. on
Monday, January 24, 2022.

Tuesday
February 1, 2022

Register

Orientations are scheduled at:

10 a.m., 3 p.m., and 5 p.m.

Registration closes at 10 a.m. on
Monday, January 31, 2022.

Thursday
February 3, 2022

Register

Orientations are scheduled at:

10a.m., 3 p.m.,and 5 p.m.

Registration closes at 10 a.m. on
Wednesday, February 2, 2022.

Tuesday
February 8, 2022

Register

Orientations are scheduled at:

10 a.m., 3 p.m., and 5 p.m.

Registration closes at 10 a.m. on
Monday, February 7, 2022.

Wednesday
February 16, 2022

Register

Orientations are scheduled at:

10a.m., 3 p.m.,and 5 p.m.

Registration closes at 10 a.m. on
Tuesday, February 15, 2022.

Thursday
February 24, 2022

Register

Orientations are scheduled at:

10 a.m., 3 p.m., and 5 p.m.

Registration closes at 10 a.m. on
Wednesday, February 23, 2022.

Tuesday
March 1, 2022

Register

Orientations are scheduled at:

10 a.m., 3 p.m., and 5 p.m.

Registration closes at 10 a.m. on
Monday, February 28, 2022.

Thursday
March 3, 2022

Register

Orientations are scheduled at:

10a.m.,, 3 p.m.,and 5 p.m.

Registration closes at 10 a.m. on
Wednesday, March 2, 2022.

Wednesday
March 9, 2022

Register

Orientations are scheduled at:

10 a.m., 3 p.m., and 5 p.m.

Registration closes at 10 a.m. on
Tuesday, March 8, 2022.



https://www.surveymonkey.com/r/H5P8YTZ
https://www.surveymonkey.com/r/P7B8WHJ
https://www.surveymonkey.com/r/PD28FPF
https://www.surveymonkey.com/r/PYMKKYL
https://www.surveymonkey.com/r/PC8JJJH
https://www.surveymonkey.com/r/PQFBRG6
https://www.surveymonkey.com/r/PS97P6N
https://www.surveymonkey.com/r/PTL8YSF
https://www.surveymonkey.com/r/PMDBV2D
https://www.surveymonkey.com/r/PXCX2J8

Tuesday Orientations are scheduled at: | Registration closes at 10 a.m. on
March 22, 2022 10a.m., 3 p.m.,and 5 p.m. Monday, March 21, 2022.
Register

Wednesday Orientations are scheduled at: | Registration closes at 10 a.m. on
March 30, 2022 10a.m., 3 p.m.,and 5 p.m. Tuesday, March 29, 2022.
Register

Tuesday Orientations are scheduled at: | Registration closes at 10 a.m. on
April 5, 2022 10 a.m., 3 p.m., and 5 p.m. Monday, April 4, 2022.

Register

Thursday Orientations are scheduled at: | Registration closes at 10 a.m. on
April 7, 2022 10a.m., 3 p.m.,and 5 p.m. Wednesday, April 6, 2022.
Register

Tuesday Orientations are scheduled at: | Registration closes at 10 a.m. on
April 12,2022 10a.m.,3 p.m., and 5 p.m. Monday, April 11, 2022.

Register

Wednesday Orientations are scheduled at: | Registration closes at 10 a.m. on
April 20, 2022 10a.m.,3 p.m.,and 5 p.m. | Tuesday, April 19, 2022.

Register

Tuesday Orientations are scheduled at: | Registration closes at 10 a.m. on
April 26, 2022 10a.m., 3 p.m.,and 5 p.m. Monday, April 25, 2022.

Register

Tuesday Orientations are scheduled at: | Registration closes at 10 a.m. on
May 3, 2022 10 a.m., 3 p.m., and 5 p.m. Monday, May 2, 2022.

Register



https://www.surveymonkey.com/r/PNFB96Z
https://www.surveymonkey.com/r/PFH67B6
https://www.surveymonkey.com/r/6KBCZB6
https://www.surveymonkey.com/r/6L7RPJB
https://www.surveymonkey.com/r/6VQ5GLK
https://www.surveymonkey.com/r/67HVRKY
https://www.surveymonkey.com/r/693FLTV
https://www.surveymonkey.com/r/6DFRW6V

